CMPDI/RI-I/Expl./Core box/15-16/274-28                      Dt. 03/08/2015 

Delivery of core boxes : To OIC, CMPDI Pragati Drilling Camp, at the Camp premises, Near Bansra More, Raniganj 

Cost of tender document : Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred) only. 

Earnest money deposit : Rs. 1390/- (Rupees one thousand three hundred and ninety) only.  

Date & time of issue of 
tender 

: 05/08/2015 to 17/08/2015 from 10.00 hours to 13.00 hours on working days. The option of 
downloading form will also be available up to 17/08/2015 (13.00 hrs). 

Date & time of submission 
of tender 

:  Up to 18/08/2015 till 15.00 hours.

[...]

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR SUPPLY OF CORE BOXES (HARD WOOD PACKING BOX)  
WITH LID (OF COMMERCIAL PLY)  

Tender no. 
: 

CMPDI/RI-I/Expl./Core box/15-16/274-28  Dt. 03/08/2015 

Cost of tender document 
: Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred) only.  

Earnest money deposit : Rs. 1390/- (Rupees one thousand three hundred and ninety) only. 

Date & time of issue of tender : 
05/08/2015 to 17/08/2015 from 10.00 hours to 13.00 hours on working 
days. The option of downloading form will also be available up to 
17/08/2015 (13.00 hrs). 

Date & time of submission of tender 
: Up to 18/08/2015 till 15.00 hours.